


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4065/2010

Smt. Kalpana Devi And Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

14/03/2023

Early listing application (I.A. No. 01/2023), for the reasons stated therein, is allowed.

List this case in the 1st week of May, 2023.

(SAMEER JAIN),J