


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4065/2010

Smt Kalpana Devi & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Naval Kishore Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

26/09/2024

1. Matter has come up on the application (1/2024) for early listing of the matter.
2. For the reasons stated therein, the same is allowed.
3. List the matter on 16th October, 2024 in the supplementary list.
4. Application (1/2024) stands disposed of.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/149